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                                                                           Page No    1 
                  BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAJSHAHI                  
                                 H. S. C. EXAMINATION, 2025                                
                     STATEMENT FOR EXAMINER'S REMUNERATION(BY BANK-001)                    
 
  SUBJECT: 305 - HISTORY-II                                                                  
  ======================================================================================== 
  CODE | SERIAL NO.| SONALI BANK A/C |  EXAMINER NAME/ DESCRIPTION     | TOTAL SCRIPT/TAKA 
  ======================================================================================== 
  6001 | 25H-23458 |   0701100040658 | MUHAMMAD SOBAHO SADIK                     333   
                          8233990889 | (333 X @45 +450 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1499)  = 14,348/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6002 | 25H-23459 |   0705100072428 | MD. ABDUL MANNAN                          312   
                       1012060306735 | (312 X @45 +450 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1404)  = 13,498/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6003 | 25H-23460 |   0707002124857 | QUAZI MD MOSFIQUR RAHMAN                  314   
                       3815838406353 | (314 X @45 +450 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1413)  = 13,579/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6501 | 25H-23461 |   0622100038113 | MD.HAZRAT ALI                             352   
                       1018538677662 | (352 X @45 +450 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1584)  = 15,118/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6502 | 25H-23462 |   0626002134256 | MD. SAIFUL ISLAM                          300   
                       1018556654766 | (300 X @45 +450 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1350)  = 13,012/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6503 | 25H-23463 |   0631234006002 | MD. ABDUL BARIK PK                        303   
                          8221918678 | (303 X @45 +450 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1364)  = 13,133/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6504 | 25H-23464 |   0622100053329 | AFRUZA SULTANA                            253   
                       6929101913932 | (253 X @45 +450 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1139)  = 11,108/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6506 | 25H-23465 |   0622100033812 | AMENA KHATUN                              300   
                       1018538677663 | (300 X @45 +450 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1350)  = 13,012/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6507 | 25H-23466 |   0619002042368 | TARINI KANTA BASAK                        339   
                          5523720760 | (339 X @45 +450 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1526)  = 14,591/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7001 | 25H-23467 |   4215001018672 | DR. MD. JANNATUL FERDOUS                  317   
                       8816138979205 | (317 X @45 +450 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1427)  = 13,700/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7002 | 25H-23468 |   4215100005233 | GAZI SALAHUDDIN AHMED                     296   
                   19808827806135310 | (296 X @45 +450 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1332)  = 12,850/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7004 | 25H-23469 |   4207734038446 | MD. FOZOR ALI                             350   
                       1012738698155 | (350 X @45 +450 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1575)  = 15,037/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7007 | 25H-23470 |   4207734078657 | MD. ABU BAKAR  SIDDIQUE                   310   
                          5972104847 | (310 X @45 +450 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1395)  = 13,417/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7008 | 25H-23471 |   4207734064269 | MD. KAMRUL HASAN                          306   
                       8815051838804 | (306 X @45 +450 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1377)  = 13,255/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7508 | 25H-23472 |   4104100006385 | DR. MD. SHAMSUL ALAM                      464   
                   19707613331743651 | (464 X @45 +400 +510 - 0-68-10-20-2088)  = 19,604/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7509 | 25H-23473 |   4113002043201 | RUBIA AKHTER KHANAM                       300   
                       7625502121794 | (300 X @45 +400 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1350)  = 12,962/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7510 | 25H-23474 |   4113002041254 | MD. TAIJUL HOSSAIN                        400   
                          5967043570 | (400 X @45 +400 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1800)  = 17,012/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                      TOTAL TAKA IN THIS PAGE = 2,39,236/= 
 
 
  __________     _____________________     ________________     _________________________    
  Programmer     Senior System Analyst     Accounts Officer     Deputy Director(Accounts)    
 
  Note:(Script X Rate+TA+Misc Cost -Mistaken-Bag-Stamp-Oth.Cost-income Tax) = Tot.TK. 



 
                                                                           Page No    2 
                  BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAJSHAHI                  
                                 H. S. C. EXAMINATION, 2025                                
                     STATEMENT FOR EXAMINER'S REMUNERATION(BY BANK-001)                    
 
  SUBJECT: 305 - HISTORY-II                                   PREVIOUS TOTAL =  2,39,236/=   
  ======================================================================================== 
  CODE | SERIAL NO.| SONALI BANK A/C |  EXAMINER NAME/ DESCRIPTION     | TOTAL SCRIPT/TAKA 
  ======================================================================================== 
  7511 | 25H-23475 |   4105002081537 | MOST. ROKEYA KHATUN                       299   
                       7611642089825 | (299 X @45 +400 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1346)  = 12,921/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8001 | 25H-23476 |   4815734010457 | MD.AKTARUZZAMAN                           400   
                          1475051932 | (400 X @45 +400 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1800)  = 17,012/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8502 | 25H-23477 |   4908034047035 | MD. SOWKOT ALI                            296   
                       6924405571979 | (296 X @45 +300 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1332)  = 12,700/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8504 | 25H-23478 |   4912002103282 | MD. AKHTARUZZAMAN                         300   
                          6409245690 | (300 X @45 +300 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1350)  = 12,862/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8506 | 25H-23479 |   4909834051507 | MD. SHOHIDUL ISLAM                        314   
                          3746226798 | (314 X @45 +300 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1413)  = 13,429/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8507 | 25H-23480 |   4903002059882 | MD. ABDUL HYE                             301   
                       6914167997799 | (301 X @45 +300 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1355)  = 12,902/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9001 | 25H-23481 |   4705034031547 | MD. GOLAM KABIR MOLLAH                    315   
                          7347356250 | (315 X @45 +350 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1418)  = 13,519/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9002 | 25H-23482 |   4617734126765 | DR. MD. RABIUL ISLAM                      300   
                   19795019458401379 | (300 X @45 +350 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1350)  = 12,912/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9003 | 25H-23483 |   4707002049652 | SHAMMOHAMMED                              293   
                       7013742275411 | (293 X @45 +350 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1319)  = 12,628/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9005 | 25H-23484 |   4708002103305 | MD. ABDUL MOBIN                           338   
                       7018841916984 | (338 X @45 +350 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1521)  = 14,451/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9006 | 25H-23485 |   4702734072676 | MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN                        278   
                          3751400700 | (278 X @45 +350 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1251)  = 12,021/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9009 | 25H-23486 |   4708002105579 | MOHAMMAD ALI                              300   
                       7018835011311 | (300 X @45 +350 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1350)  = 12,912/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9010 | 25H-23487 |   4708002106844 | MOHAMMAD HOSSEN                           298   
                          5535508377 | (298 X @45 +350 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1341)  = 12,831/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9011 | 25H-23488 |   4705034027891 | MD. MONIRUL ISLAM                         306   
                       7026615198652 | (306 X @45 +350 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1377)  = 13,155/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9501 | 25H-23489 |   4607834010566 | MD. ANWAR HOSSAIN                         300   
                          6431654331 | (300 X @45 +250 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1350)  = 12,812/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9503 | 25H-23490 |   4616901008689 | MD. SURAIA PERVIN                         530   
                       8118213627052 | (530 X @45 +250 +510 - 0-68-10-20-2385)  = 22,127/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9504 | 25H-23491 |   4616002072946 | MD. MOSHIUR RAHMAN                        302   
                       8112587959951 | (302 X @45 +250 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1359)  = 12,893/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                      TOTAL TAKA IN THIS PAGE = 2,34,087/= 
 
 
  __________     _____________________     ________________     _________________________    
  Programmer     Senior System Analyst     Accounts Officer     Deputy Director(Accounts)    
 
  Note:(Script X Rate+TA+Misc Cost -Mistaken-Bag-Stamp-Oth.Cost-income Tax) = Tot.TK. 



 
                                                                           Page No    3 
                  BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAJSHAHI                  
                                 H. S. C. EXAMINATION, 2025                                
                     STATEMENT FOR EXAMINER'S REMUNERATION(BY BANK-001)                    
 
  SUBJECT: 305 - HISTORY-II                                   PREVIOUS TOTAL =  4,73,323/=   
  ======================================================================================== 
  CODE | SERIAL NO.| SONALI BANK A/C |  EXAMINER NAME/ DESCRIPTION     | TOTAL SCRIPT/TAKA 
  ======================================================================================== 
  9506 | 25H-23492 |   4623002048081 | GULSHAN ARA                               350   
                       8199017275390 | (350 X @45 +250 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1575)  = 14,837/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9507 | 25H-23493 |   4607834009303 | MD. ABU DAUD SARDER                       398   
                       8123101471252 | (398 X @45 +250 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1791)  = 16,781/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9508 | 25H-23494 |   4602934016675 | BIMALENDU MISRA                           429   
                       8121016253923 | (429 X @45 +250 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1931)  = 18,036/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9510 | 25H-23495 |   4604100003202 | NILUFAR YESMIN                            300   
                          9142713362 | (300 X @45 +250 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1350)  = 12,812/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9515 | 25H-23496 |   4603734010999 | A T M HASAN IMAM                          297   
                       8113183486399 | (297 X @45 +250 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1337)  = 12,690/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9517 | 25H-23497 |   4614434018829 | MD. ABUL KALAM AZAD                       302   
                       8127212156358 | (302 X @45 +250 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1359)  = 12,893/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9518 | 25H-23498 |   4607834018634 | MD. AZIZUL HAQUE                          299   
                          8228227958 | (299 X @45 +250 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1346)  = 12,771/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9520 | 25H-23499 |   4603734033249 | MD. MOZAMMEL HAQUE                        287   
                          6445278028 | (287 X @45 +250 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1292)  = 12,285/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9521 | 25H-23500 |   4623002064046 | MD. ABDUL JABBAR                          300   
                       7016618307119 | (300 X @45 +250 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1350)  = 12,812/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9522 | 25H-23501 |   4607834010541 | MD. SHAFIQUL ISLAM                        269   
                       8117254423193 | (269 X @45 +250 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1211)  = 11,556/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9524 | 25H-23502 |   4608634035819 | ABU TALEB MD HEZBULLAH SARKER             309   
                          1488384122 | (309 X @45 +250 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1391)  = 13,176/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9528 | 25H-23503 |   4603734014208 | MD.TOFAZZAL HOSSAIN                       301   
                       8111288074334 | (301 X @45 +250 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1355)  = 12,852/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9529 | 25H-23504 |   4604100005057 | MOST. FATEMA KHATUN                       296   
                       8111063318362 | (296 X @45 +250 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1332)  = 12,650/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9531 | 25H-23505 |   4616002088136 | MD. SOFIQUL ISLAM                         360   
                       4911854036956 | (360 X @45 +250 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1620)  = 15,242/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                     TOTAL TAKA IN THIS PAGE = 1,91,393/= 
                                          TOTAL TAKA PAYABLE IN THIS SUBJECT=  6,64,716/= 
 
 
  __________     _____________________     ________________     _________________________    
  Programmer     Senior System Analyst     Accounts Officer     Deputy Director(Accounts)    
 
 
  ______________                                                           ______________    
  Secretary                                                                Chairman          
  BISE, Rajshahi                                                           BISE, Rajshahi    
 
 
  Note:(Script X Rate+TA+Misc Cost -Mistaken-Bag-Stamp-Oth.Cost-income Tax) = Tot.TK. 
                     **  ***  END OF SUBJECT  ***  **                    


